) Deild SMS kvinnur
‘HEF HONDBOLTSSAMBAND FBROYA Dystur D159
S Dato 26/01/2025, 14:00
Heimalid H71 |Holl Hoyvikshgllin
Utili® EB 3 3 = 2 5
Nr.|H71 M A > > > D Halvleiksstada 13-12
1 | Rina J. Larsen 1. eykatio -
2 | Elsa Egholm 4 2. eykati® -
6 | Marta Agnarsdottir Hgjgaard Brotskast -
7 | Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe
8 | Karin Egholm 8 Officials
9 | Karina Debes Heinesen 1 11:23 | 40:53 Démari 1
11 | Lukka Arge ! Joéhannus Henriksen
12 | Alda av Skardi L .
- Démari 2
13 |Inga Maria Joensen 4 Johannus Berthelsen
15 | Téra Réadottir —
18 | Karin Fossabrugv Skrivari
24 | LeaS. L. Brockie 4 Jogvan E W Poulsen
48 | Sofie Kornelius 1 24:04 Tidtakari
66 | Brynhild Palsdottir 3 René Dahl Olesen
33 | 1 2 0 0 0 Eygleidari
A | Mathias Rettig Margrid Weihe
B | Gilli N Lorenzen \/
C_| Ari Egason Dam AN Undirskrivad: Ja
D | Lydia Jacobsen
Leikbra 1: 14:08 2: 52:08
- Vidmerking
Nr.| EB M A 2' 2' 2' D
1 | Nina Vuksanovic
2 | Olivia Kruse
3 | Sigrid Eidesgaard 2
5 | Sélveig Dahl 1
8 | Sarita Petersen 3 49:18 | 53:32
9 | Kirstin Hummeland
10 | Erna Pajic
11 | Talita Jeffrisdottir
13 | Karinbeth Leonsdéttir Kjeerbaek 16:52 | 21:44
18 | Sara Runadéttir
19 | RUnT. Andreasen
20 | Rana Johannesen 1
25 | Silja Geirsdéttir Eystberg 10
25 0 2 2 0 0
A | Geir Wardum
B | Kristinn Gudmundsson \/
C | Ingun Merkere /\
D | Sanja Pajic
Leikbrd 1: 20:12 2: 37:40 3: 56:56




Dystarfragreiding

Dystur: D159
Dato: 26/01/2025

# Tio

0

1 00:48
2 03:05
3 03:27
4 04:22
5 04:33
6 05:35
7 07:23
8 08:03
9 08:40
10 09:32
11 10:44
12 10:51
13 11:23
14 11:45
15 13:02
16 14:02
17 14:08
18 16:18
19 16:52
20 16:55
21 18:34
22 18:55
23 20:04
24 20:12
25 21:44
26 22:01
27 23:10
28 23:34
29 24:04
30 25:30
31 26:06
32 29:11
33 30:00
34 30:00
35 30:00
36 31:04
37 34:17
38 35:05
39 36:53
40 37:40
41 38:20

Stoda

0-0
0-1
0-2

1-3
2-3
3-3

7-10
8-10
9-10

10-10
10-11
11-11

11-12
12-12
13-12
13-13
14-13
14-13
14-14
15-14
16-14
17-14

18-14

Deild: SMS kvinnur
Hgll: Hoyvikshellin

Lid Hending
Dystur byrjadur
EB Mal
EB Mal
H71 Mal
EB Mal
H71 Mal
H71 Mal
H71 Brent brotskast
EB Mal
H71 Mal
EB Mal - brotskast
EB Mal
H71 Mal
H71
EB Mal
EB Mal
EB Mal
H71 Leikbra
H71 Mal - brotskast
EB 2 minuttir Utvising
H71 Mal
EB Mal
H71 Mal
H71 Mal
EB Leikbrd
EB 2 minuttir Utvising
H71 Mal
EB Mal - brotskast
H71 Mal
H71 2 minuttir Utvising
EB Mal
H71 Mal
H71 Mal
EB Mal
H71 Mal
Tidarskeid endad
EB Mal
H71 Mal
H71 Mal
H71 Mal
EB Leikbrd
H71 Mal

Heimalid: H71 (H71)
Utilid: EB (EB)

Nr Leikari

5 Soélveig Dahl
25 Silja Geirsdéttir Eystberg
13 Inga Maria Joensen
25 Silja Geirsdottir Eystberg
2 Elsa Egholm
13 Inga Maria Joensen
6 Marta Agnarsdéttir Hgjgaard
20 Rana Johannesen
66 Brynhild Palsdéttir
25 Silja Geirsdéttir Eystberg
8 Sarita Petersen
2 Elsa Egholm
Karina Debes Heinesen
25 Silja Geirsdottir Eystberg
Sigrid Eidesgaard
Sigrid Eidesgaard

7 Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe

13 Karinbeth Leonsdottir Kjeerbaek
7 Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe

25 Silja Geirsdottir Eystberg

66 Brynhild Palsdéttir

48 Sofie Kornelius

13 Karinbeth Leonsdottir Kjeerbaek
13 Inga Maria Joensen

25 Silja Geirsdottir Eystberg

66 Brynhild Palsdéttir

48 Sofie Kornelius

13 Karinbeth Leonsdottir Kjaerbaek
7 Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe

24 Lea S. L. Brockie

25 Silja Geirsdéttir Eystberg

13 Inga Maria Joensen

13 Karinbeth Leonsdottir Kjaerbaek
2 Elsa Egholm

24 Lea S. L. Brockie

9 Karina Debes Heinesen

24 Lea S. L. Brockie



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

38:45
39:15
39:29
40:53
40:53
41:51
42:50
43:38
44:42
45:25
46:12
46:44
48:12
48:32
49:12
49:18
50:05
50:12
52:02
52:08
53:21
53:32
53:32
54:39
55:08
56:42
56:56
57:19
58:05
58:39
59:58
60:00
60:00

18-15
19-15
19-16
19-17

19-18
19-19
20-19
21-19
22-19
22-20
23-20
23-21
24-21
25-21

25-22
26-22
26-23

26-24
27-24

28-24
28-25
29-25

30-25
31-25
32-25
33-25
33-25
33-25

EB
H71
EB
EB
H71
EB
EB
H71
H71
H71
EB
H71
EB
H71
H71
EB
EB
H71
EB
H71
EB
H71
EB
H71
EB
H71
EB
H71
H71
H71
H71

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbra

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbra

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Tidarskeid endad
Dystur endadur

13

11
13

11

13

13

25
11

25

24
25

N 00 00 o

Karinbeth Leonsdottir Kjaerbaek
Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe

Talita Jeffrisdottir

Karinbeth Leonsdottir Kjaerbaek
Karina Debes Heinesen

Talita Jeffrisdottir

Sarita Petersen

Elsa Egholm

Karin Egholm

Karin Egholm

Karinbeth Leonsdottir Kjaerbaek
Karin Egholm

Karinbeth Leonsdottir Kjeerbaek
Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe

Karin Egholm

Sarita Petersen

Silja Geirsdéttir Eystberg

Lukka Arge

Sarita Petersen

Silja Geirsdottir Eystberg
Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe
Sarita Petersen

Lea S. L. Brockie

Silja Geirsdéttir Eystberg
Karin Egholm

Karin Egholm
Karin Egholm
Karin Egholm
Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe



